
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Cooper City (A) 11:12.00

2 St. Thomas Aquinas (A) 11:18.61

3 Stranahan (A) 12:48.66

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Cypress Bay (A) 8:27.44

2 Western (A) 8:31.23

3 South Plantation (A) 8:32.04

4 Cooper City (A) 9:22.77

5 Nova (A) 9:33.08

6 Stranahan (A) 9:47.67

Hollywood Hills (A) DNF

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles

Wind:  (+1.0)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Asia RICKS SO Stranahan 19.22

2 Dasia DAVIS FR Nova 19.27

3 Sonayah COTHIERE JR Nova 19.48

4 Makayla HARRIS FR Nova 19.56

5 Jaleah LEWIS SO Nova 19.84

6 Avani MEDINA FR Stranahan 20.76

Lexie PIERRE SO Stranahan DNS

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Elijah PETIT-DO SR Nova 16.57  (+1.3) 1(1)

2 Stone STROKIN FR Western 16.69  (+1.3) 1(2)

3 Aridius POUGH SR St. Thomas Aquinas 16.74  (+1.3) 1(3)

4 Jayden CARROL FR Nova 16.94  (+1.3) 1(4)

5 Chase JOHNSON SR Nova 17.90  (+1.3) 1(5)

6 Mike NORCINE FR Stranahan 18.02  (+1.3) 1(6)

7 Elijah WRIGHT SR Nova 19.66  (+1.3) 1(7)

8 Daniel SPENCER JR Stranahan 20.66  (+1.2) 2(1)

9 Elijah JACKSON FR Western 21.71  (+1.2) 2(2)

10 Antoine DOMINIQUE JR Stranahan 22.12  (+1.2) 2(3)

Mitchell MANDELL SR Cooper City DNS 1

Janoris FOSTER SO Stranahan DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 Elijah PETIT-DO SR Nova 16.57
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#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 Stone STROKIN FR Western 16.69

3 Aridius POUGH SR St. Thomas Aquinas 16.74

4 Jayden CARROL FR Nova 16.94

5 Chase JOHNSON SR Nova 17.90

6 Mike NORCINE FR Stranahan 18.02

7 Elijah WRIGHT SR Nova 19.66

Mitchell MANDELL SR Cooper City DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 Daniel SPENCER JR Stranahan 20.66

2 Elijah JACKSON FR Western 21.71

3 Antoine DOMINIQUE JR Stranahan 22.12

Janoris FOSTER SO Stranahan DNS

#5 Girls 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Skyler FRANKLIN FR Western 12.02  (+1.1) 1(1)

2 Isys CROCKETT SO St. Thomas Aquinas 13.07  (+1.1) 1(2)

3 Chloe SAATOQUE FR St. Thomas Aquinas 13.13  (+1.1) 1(3)

4 Saanai DEVOE SO Nova 13.14  (+1.1) 1(4)

5 Mikalah DAWES JR Nova 13.19  (+1.1) 1(5)

6 Amaurri RHETT SR Western 13.22  (+1.2) 2(1)

7 Alexcia LIVERPOOL FR St. Thomas Aquinas 13.27 13.261  (+2.0) 3(1)

8 Giana PEREZ FR Cypress Bay 13.27 13.270  (+1.6) 4(1)

9 Sharon HUANG SR Cypress Bay 13.28  (+1.1) 1(6)

10 Amayah SOUFFRANT FR Nova 13.33  (+1.1) 1(7)

11 Mehkyla MCLEMORE FR St. Thomas Aquinas 13.42  (+2.0) 3(2)

12 Aliyah HACKETT SO Hollywood Hills 13.48  (+1.1) 1(8)

13 Sophia PADRON SO Western 13.66  (+1.2) 2(2)

14 Taliyah BEDFORD JR Nova 13.69  (+1.2) 2(3)

15 Katie MORTIMER SO Hollywood Hills 14.12  (+1.2) 2(4)

16 Emily SHUMAN SO Western 14.14  (+1.6) 4(2)

17 Taziah COLLIER SO Stranahan 14.29  (+2.0) 3(3)

18 Sara ALMEIDA SR Cooper City 14.37  (+1.2) 2(5)

19 Shalomi CARRE FR Cooper City 14.43  (+2.0) 3(4)

20 Isabella ORTIZ SO Cypress Bay 14.61  (+1.2) 2(6)

21 Keyaira JOHNSON FR Stranahan 14.63  (+2.0) 3(5)

22 Sade FRANCIS SO Hollywood Hills 14.76  (+1.2) 2(7)

23 Kathy MORTIMER JR Hollywood Hills 15.06  (+2.0) 3(6)

24 Marianne FERMIN SO Cooper City 15.27  (+1.2) 2(8)

25 Rayvon RODRIGUEZ SO Cypress Bay 15.45  (+1.6) 4(3)

26 Brooklyn MAYES SR Stranahan 16.46  (+2.0) 3(7)

27 Annina LAPENTTI JR Cooper City 16.65  (+2.0) 3(8)

28 Enchrina SMIH JR Stranahan 17.60  (+1.6) 4(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+1.1)
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Skyler FRANKLIN FR Western 12.02

2 Isys CROCKETT SO St. Thomas Aquinas 13.07

3 Chloe SAATOQUE FR St. Thomas Aquinas 13.13

4 Saanai DEVOE SO Nova 13.14

5 Mikalah DAWES JR Nova 13.19

6 Sharon HUANG SR Cypress Bay 13.28

7 Amayah SOUFFRANT FR Nova 13.33

8 Aliyah HACKETT SO Hollywood Hills 13.48

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 Amaurri RHETT SR Western 13.22

2 Sophia PADRON SO Western 13.66

3 Taliyah BEDFORD JR Nova 13.69

4 Katie MORTIMER SO Hollywood Hills 14.12

5 Sara ALMEIDA SR Cooper City 14.37

6 Isabella ORTIZ SO Cypress Bay 14.61

7 Sade FRANCIS SO Hollywood Hills 14.76

8 Marianne FERMIN SO Cooper City 15.27

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 Alexcia LIVERPOOL FR St. Thomas Aquinas 13.27 13.261

2 Mehkyla MCLEMORE FR St. Thomas Aquinas 13.42

3 Taziah COLLIER SO Stranahan 14.29

4 Shalomi CARRE FR Cooper City 14.43

5 Keyaira JOHNSON FR Stranahan 14.63

6 Kathy MORTIMER JR Hollywood Hills 15.06

7 Brooklyn MAYES SR Stranahan 16.46

8 Annina LAPENTTI JR Cooper City 16.65

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+1.6)

1 Giana PEREZ FR Cypress Bay 13.27 13.270

2 Emily SHUMAN SO Western 14.14

3 Rayvon RODRIGUEZ SO Cypress Bay 15.45

4 Enchrina SMIH JR Stranahan 17.60

#6 Boys 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Jacob BERGER SR Cooper City 10.79  (+1.8) 1(1)

2 Cayden SMITH SO South Plantation 10.91  (+1.8) 1(2)

3 Nicholas SMITH JR Stranahan 11.10  (+1.8) 1(3)

4 Jeremiah ODALUS SR Nova 11.12  (+1.8) 1(4)

5 Cameron WILLIAMS JR St. Thomas Aquinas 11.15  (+1.5) 4(1)

6 Breylan ADAMS JR Cypress Bay 11.16  (+3.7) 2(1)

7 Jordan JEAN SR Western 11.32  (+1.8) 1(5)

8 Santana FLEMING SR Western 11.33  (+3.7) 2(2)

9 Jayden BELL SR St. Thomas Aquinas 11.37  (+0.9) 3(1)

10 Xaveon PENNINGTON FR South Plantation 11.38  (+1.5) 4(2)

11 Edrick BUSH SO Stranahan 11.45 11.443  (+3.7) 2(3)

12 Lantz PASCAL SO Nova 11.45 11.445  (+1.5) 4(3)

13 Steven PERALTA FR South Plantation 11.49  (+3.7) 2(4)
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
14 Damon BELL SR Western 11.51  (+3.7) 2(5)

15 Tyler JACKSON SO Stranahan 11.54  (+1.8) 1(6)

16 Yakez SPARKS FR Nova 11.59  (+1.8) 1(7)

17 Jesse FIELDS SR South Plantation 11.67 11.661  (+0.9) 3(2)

18 Sandler RENOIS JR Stranahan 11.67 11.666  (+1.5) 4(4)

19 Freddie BYARD III FR St. Thomas Aquinas 11.85  (+0.9) 3(3)

20 Nathan JEAN JR Western 11.88  (+3.7) 2(6)

21 Jason GRAHAM JR Hollywood Hills 12.07  (+3.7) 2(7)

22 Jevon ELLIS JR Hollywood Hills 12.22  (+0.9) 3(4)

23 Jordan JANVIER SR Cooper City 12.76  (+0.9) 3(5)

24 Cameron MCGONIGAL JR Cooper City 12.83  (+0.9) 3(6)

25 Aidan DON SO Cooper City 13.50  (+0.9) 3(7)

Darnell TILGHMAN SO Nova DNS 1

Damani GOLSTON JR Hollywood Hills DNS 2

Jovanny DEANE JR Cypress Bay DNS 3

jamel SEVERANCE SR Hollywood Hills DNS 4

Hezekiah HARRIS SR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 Jacob BERGER SR Cooper City 10.79

2 Cayden SMITH SO South Plantation 10.91

3 Nicholas SMITH JR Stranahan 11.10

4 Jeremiah ODALUS SR Nova 11.12

5 Jordan JEAN SR Western 11.32

6 Tyler JACKSON SO Stranahan 11.54

7 Yakez SPARKS FR Nova 11.59

Darnell TILGHMAN SO Nova DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+3.7)

1 Breylan ADAMS JR Cypress Bay 11.16

2 Santana FLEMING SR Western 11.33

3 Edrick BUSH SO Stranahan 11.45 11.443

4 Steven PERALTA FR South Plantation 11.49

5 Damon BELL SR Western 11.51

6 Nathan JEAN JR Western 11.88

7 Jason GRAHAM JR Hollywood Hills 12.07

Damani GOLSTON JR Hollywood Hills DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 Jayden BELL SR St. Thomas Aquinas 11.37

2 Jesse FIELDS SR South Plantation 11.67 11.661

3 Freddie BYARD III FR St. Thomas Aquinas 11.85

4 Jevon ELLIS JR Hollywood Hills 12.22

5 Jordan JANVIER SR Cooper City 12.76

6 Cameron MCGONIGAL JR Cooper City 12.83

7 Aidan DON SO Cooper City 13.50
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Jovanny DEANE JR Cypress Bay DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 Cameron WILLIAMS JR St. Thomas Aquinas 11.15

2 Xaveon PENNINGTON FR South Plantation 11.38

3 Lantz PASCAL SO Nova 11.45 11.445

4 Sandler RENOIS JR Stranahan 11.67 11.666

jamel SEVERANCE SR Hollywood Hills DNS

Hezekiah HARRIS SR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

#7 Girls 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Haylee SANTANTONIO SO Western 5:18.62

2 Regan MORRALL JR Western 5:27.42

3 Tory GARDINER FR Western 5:41.07

4 Kennedy LERNER SR Cooper City 6:05.95

5 Piper BATTAGLIA FR St. Thomas Aquinas 6:12.01

6 Karisma POLLY JR Western 6:17.31

7 Madelyn HADZIC FR Cypress Bay 6:18.02

8 Christie PETROSINO FR St. Thomas Aquinas 6:21.83

9 Madison WEST SO Cypress Bay 6:22.54

10 isabella ROBAINA FR St. Thomas Aquinas 6:27.19

11 Isabella TEJEIRO SO Cypress Bay 6:28.60

12 Amanda SAFRIN SO Cooper City 6:29.33

13 Salome ALMEIDA SR Cooper City 6:31.49

14 Alexis BADIANO JR Cooper City 6:40.35

15 Victoria RAMOS SO Cypress Bay 6:46.48

Azlin THOMPSON SR South Plantation DNF

#8 Boys 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Elijah JOHN SR Nova 4:36.96

2 Hector CORDERO JR Western 4:44.70

3 Alexander HERRERA SR Western 4:45.17

4 Tyler BLAKE FR South Plantation 4:45.59

5 Bullock AARON SR Cypress Bay 4:48.71

6 Gustavo PEREZ SO St. Thomas Aquinas 4:48.80

7 Jeremiah HOLASSIE FR St. Thomas Aquinas 4:48.83

8 Kiran NADANAM JR Cypress Bay 4:49.42

9 Santiago LARA FR Western 4:51.88

10 Ayman SALIM SR Cooper City 4:52.60

11 Sean SHEEKEY JR Cypress Bay 4:53.72

12 Justin WILLIAMS SO Western 5:06.57

13 Mattias PEREZ SR Cypress Bay 5:08.40

14 Victor FUNENTES FR Nova 5:15.36

15 Ethan BOND SO Cooper City 5:19.94

16 Ethan MAUS SO St. Thomas Aquinas 5:22.82
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#8 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
17 Alonzo HERRING SR Stranahan 5:24.56

18 Cashton EDWARDS FR St. Thomas Aquinas 5:25.45

19 Achilles MCINTOSH SO Stranahan 5:28.24

20 Jayden PIERRE SO Hollywood Hills 5:32.60

21 Justin MITCHELL FR South Plantation 5:32.90

22 Aymero QUIRE FR Cooper City 5:33.00

23 Kristen ROSIER SO Stranahan 5:54.26

24 Jared GARFINKEL SR Cooper City 5:55.95

25 Alex OLSHANSKY FR Nova 5:58.27

26 Brandon MARTINEZ JR Hollywood Hills 6:04.88

Jeremy CREAN JR Stranahan DNS

Gavin EVANS JR South Plantation DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Nova (A) 51.97

2 Hollywood Hills (A) 54.07

3 Stranahan (A) 55.70

Cooper City (A) DNS

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Stranahan (A) 43.44

2 Nova (A) 43.47

3 South Plantation (A) 43.77

4 Western (A) 44.17

Hollywood Hills (A) DNF

Cooper City (A) DNF

#11 Girls 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Hannah COMPTON SO Cypress Bay 1:00.85 1(1)

2 Zena CHARLTON-LAW FR Cypress Bay 1:04.60 4(1)

3 Samantha SILIG SR South Plantation 1:05.27 1(2)

4 Oleyse FOSTER JR Nova 1:05.53 3(1)

5 Amaurri RHETT SR Western 1:05.84 1(3)

6 Cai PRINCE SO Western 1:05.98 1(4)

7 Sasha MARKIEH SR South Plantation 1:06.70 3(2)

8 Leah SANTANA SO Hollywood Hills 1:07.80 2(1)

9 Trinty TROUTMAN JR South Plantation 1:07.86 4(2)

10 Brianna DEL-PINO JR South Plantation 1:08.31 1(5)

11 Isabella ORTIZ SO Cypress Bay 1:09.60 2(2)

12 Lauryn SMITH FR St. Thomas Aquinas 1:09.93 3(3)

13 Kataria CAZE SR Nova 1:10.44 2(3)
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#11 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
14 Ella SARMIENTO JR Cooper City 1:10.58 2(4)

15 Yesenia GUEVARA SO Hollywood Hills 1:11.18 3(4)

16 Sara ALMEIDA SR Cooper City 1:11.54 1(6)

17 Guiliana KOSTICK FR St. Thomas Aquinas 1:11.81 3(5)

18 Nathalie MARTINEZ SO Cypress Bay 1:12.98 2(5)

19 Amanda MOORE SR Cooper City 1:14.54 3(6)

20 Ja'Kayla ALFRED JR Nova 1:15.19 3(7)

21 Amisha RAMNARINE JR Nova 1:15.56 2(6)

22 Geneva WILSON JR Stranahan 1:15.61 4(3)

23 Estefani BATRES SANCHEZ JR Stranahan 1:17.39 3(8)

Skyler FRANKLIN FR Western DNF 1

Lexie PIERRE SO Stranahan DNS 1

Dasjah WILLIAMS SO Stranahan DNS 2

Alannah BURGOS SR Cooper City DNS 2

Sophia PADRON SO Western DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Hannah COMPTON SO Cypress Bay 1:00.85

2 Samantha SILIG SR South Plantation 1:05.27

3 Amaurri RHETT SR Western 1:05.84

4 Cai PRINCE SO Western 1:05.98

5 Brianna DEL-PINO JR South Plantation 1:08.31

6 Sara ALMEIDA SR Cooper City 1:11.54

Skyler FRANKLIN FR Western DNF

Lexie PIERRE SO Stranahan DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 Leah SANTANA SO Hollywood Hills 1:07.80

2 Isabella ORTIZ SO Cypress Bay 1:09.60

3 Kataria CAZE SR Nova 1:10.44

4 Ella SARMIENTO JR Cooper City 1:10.58

5 Nathalie MARTINEZ SO Cypress Bay 1:12.98

6 Amisha RAMNARINE JR Nova 1:15.56

Dasjah WILLIAMS SO Stranahan DNS

Alannah BURGOS SR Cooper City DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 Oleyse FOSTER JR Nova 1:05.53

2 Sasha MARKIEH SR South Plantation 1:06.70

3 Lauryn SMITH FR St. Thomas Aquinas 1:09.93

4 Yesenia GUEVARA SO Hollywood Hills 1:11.18

5 Guiliana KOSTICK FR St. Thomas Aquinas 1:11.81

6 Amanda MOORE SR Cooper City 1:14.54

7 Ja'Kayla ALFRED JR Nova 1:15.19

8 Estefani BATRES SANCHEZ JR Stranahan 1:17.39

Section 4 of 4
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#11 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Zena CHARLTON-LAW FR Cypress Bay 1:04.60

2 Trinty TROUTMAN JR South Plantation 1:07.86

3 Geneva WILSON JR Stranahan 1:15.61

Sophia PADRON SO Western DNS

#12 Boys 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Omar SUAREZ-DAVIS JR Western 50.91 2(1)

2 Nathanael RENIE SR Stranahan 51.45 1(1)

3 Diego TKACHENKO SO Western 51.50 2(2)

4 Federico MENESES JR Western 51.69 1(2)

5 Jeshua RUSKIN FR Western 51.88 1(3)

6 Kaleb HOOKFIN SR Cypress Bay 52.27 1(4)

7 Breylan ADAMS JR Cypress Bay 52.43 1(5)

8 Omar SIMON SR South Plantation 52.87 1(6)

9 Devan LAMAR SR Stranahan 53.23 1(7)

10 Daylen SCOTT FR St. Thomas Aquinas 53.30 2(3)

11 Justice FITZPATRICK FR St. Thomas Aquinas 53.63 3(1)

12 Jacques ARMSTRONG JR Stranahan 54.74 3(2)

13 Tavhon ELLIS SR South Plantation 54.75 2(4)

14 Kenneth PIERRE SO Nova 54.85 2(5)

15 Andre QUINTERO SR Cypress Bay 55.02 2(6)

16 Alejandro GANESH SR Nova 55.19 2(7)

17 Symeon PLANTE SR Nova 55.26 4(1)

18 Rory RAMNARINE SO South Plantation 56.30 3(3)

19 D'Angelo CHERUBIN JR Cooper City 59.14 3(4)

20 Joseph GRASSO JR Cooper City 1:06.99 3(5)

21 Tyrell HOPSON JR Hollywood Hills 1:16.14 3(6)

22 Brandon REEP SO Cooper City 1:18.22 4(2)

23 Klemens MOISE SO Hollywood Hills 1:19.67 3(7)

Ryon WILLIAMS SO Nova DNF 2

Marice REID SO Hollywood Hills DNS 4

Terrance LEE JR Cooper City DNS 3

Stevens ETEINNE SR South Plantation DNS 1

Jackie REDMAN SO Hollywood Hills DNS 4

Chris THORNTON JR Stranahan DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Nathanael RENIE SR Stranahan 51.45

2 Federico MENESES JR Western 51.69

3 Jeshua RUSKIN FR Western 51.88

4 Kaleb HOOKFIN SR Cypress Bay 52.27

5 Breylan ADAMS JR Cypress Bay 52.43

6 Omar SIMON SR South Plantation 52.87

7 Devan LAMAR SR Stranahan 53.23
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Stevens ETEINNE SR South Plantation DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 Omar SUAREZ-DAVIS JR Western 50.91

2 Diego TKACHENKO SO Western 51.50

3 Daylen SCOTT FR St. Thomas Aquinas 53.30

4 Tavhon ELLIS SR South Plantation 54.75

5 Kenneth PIERRE SO Nova 54.85

6 Andre QUINTERO SR Cypress Bay 55.02

7 Alejandro GANESH SR Nova 55.19

Ryon WILLIAMS SO Nova DNF

Section 3 of 4

1 Justice FITZPATRICK FR St. Thomas Aquinas 53.63

2 Jacques ARMSTRONG JR Stranahan 54.74

3 Rory RAMNARINE SO South Plantation 56.30

4 D'Angelo CHERUBIN JR Cooper City 59.14

5 Joseph GRASSO JR Cooper City 1:06.99

6 Tyrell HOPSON JR Hollywood Hills 1:16.14

7 Klemens MOISE SO Hollywood Hills 1:19.67

Terrance LEE JR Cooper City DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 Symeon PLANTE SR Nova 55.26

2 Brandon REEP SO Cooper City 1:18.22

Marice REID SO Hollywood Hills DNS

Jackie REDMAN SO Hollywood Hills DNS

Chris THORNTON JR Stranahan DNS

#13 Girls 400m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Sharon HUANG SR Cypress Bay 1:10.37

2 Dasia DAVIS FR Nova 1:12.59

3 Makayla HARRIS FR Nova 1:13.40

4 Jaleah LEWIS SO Nova 1:21.74

5 Celyne DELIA JR Nova 1:24.24

6 Alexis HARRIS SO Cypress Bay 1:27.15

#14 Boys 400m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Denzel RIGAUD SR St. Thomas Aquinas 58.12 1(1)

2 Elijah WRIGHT SR Nova 1:02.12 2(1)

3 Aridius POUGH SR St. Thomas Aquinas 1:03.19 1(2)

4 Jayden CARROL FR Nova 1:03.42 1(3)

5 Daniel SPENCER JR Stranahan 1:03.66 1(4)

6 Mike NORCINE FR Stranahan 1:04.92 2(2)

7 Chase JOHNSON SR Nova 1:06.25 1(5)

8 Santiago ORDONEZ FR St. Thomas Aquinas 1:08.42 2(3)

9 Antoine DOMINIQUE JR Stranahan 1:09.12 1(6)
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#14 Boys 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
10 Elijah PETIT-DO SR Nova 1:10.15 1(7)

11 Jimmie BUTLER SO Stranahan 1:17.24 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Denzel RIGAUD SR St. Thomas Aquinas 58.12

2 Aridius POUGH SR St. Thomas Aquinas 1:03.19

3 Jayden CARROL FR Nova 1:03.42

4 Daniel SPENCER JR Stranahan 1:03.66

5 Chase JOHNSON SR Nova 1:06.25

6 Antoine DOMINIQUE JR Stranahan 1:09.12

7 Elijah PETIT-DO SR Nova 1:10.15

8 Jimmie BUTLER SO Stranahan 1:17.24

Section 2 of 2

1 Elijah WRIGHT SR Nova 1:02.12

2 Mike NORCINE FR Stranahan 1:04.92

3 Santiago ORDONEZ FR St. Thomas Aquinas 1:08.42

#15 Girls 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Regan MORRALL JR Western 2:25.80

2 Azlin THOMPSON SR South Plantation 2:31.47

3 Avani MEDINA FR Stranahan 2:38.02

4 Summer JONES JR Cooper City 2:39.22

5 Tory GARDINER FR Western 2:40.91

6 Madelyn HADZIC FR Cypress Bay 2:45.49

7 Isabella TEJEIRO SO Cypress Bay 2:45.54

8 Piper BATTAGLIA FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:49.87

9 Catalina ESTEBAN FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:50.76

10 Brianna LUCENTE FR Western 2:53.83

11 Brendaly ABREU JR Nova 2:53.95

12 Mya SANKAR FR Western 2:54.57

13 Sanaa MCLEAN-BISCHOF JR Nova 2:55.69

14 Salome ALMEIDA SR Cooper City 2:57.07

15 Alexis BADIANO JR Cooper City 2:57.40

16 Andrea BETANCOURT SO Cypress Bay 2:58.63

17 Dawn-A'leice ROSIER SO Cooper City 3:00.02

18 Soeni JEAN SO Stranahan 3:00.28

19 Makayla GEFFARD SO Stranahan 3:01.25

20 Victoria RAMOS SO Cypress Bay 3:08.94

21 Adriana LANE SO Stranahan 3:23.69

22 Daniela DONIS JR Hollywood Hills 3:57.78

Isabelle DESIR SO Nova DNS
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#16 Boys 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Luca MARINELLI SR Stranahan 2:02.67 1(1)

2 Lucas PITERA JR Western 2:04.25 1(2)

3 Quinn SWEET SO Cypress Bay 2:05.64 1(3)

4 Tyler BLAKE FR South Plantation 2:06.35 1(4)

5 Jeremiah HOLASSIE FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:07.31 1(5)

6 Gavin EVANS JR South Plantation 2:07.78 1(6)

7 Maddox OLSON SR Western 2:08.87 1(7)

8 Douglas LIVERMORE SO South Plantation 2:10.51 1(8)

9 Bryce ASHLEY FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:11.19 1(9)

10 Dashel GOODWIN FR Western 2:12.67 1(10)

11 Richard ALABURDA SR Western 2:14.53 1(11)

12 Nathan CLARKE JR Nova 2:15.74 1(12)

13 Pierce JAMESON FR Cypress Bay 2:19.45 2(1)

14 Ashton JEAN-LOUIS JR Stranahan 2:20.16 2(2)

15 Miguel MACHECHA JR Nova 2:23.99 1(13)

16 Matias RUBIN SR Cooper City 2:25.42 2(3)

17 Aymero QUIRE FR Cooper City 2:26.00 2(4)

18 Demario VICTOR SR Stranahan 2:26.37 2(5)

19 Andres ZAMORA SO Nova 2:26.95 2(6)

20 Victor FUNENTES FR Nova 2:28.98 2(7)

21 Ryan NADANAM JR Cypress Bay 2:30.43 2(8)

22 Luis BELGODERE-PAGAN SO Cypress Bay 2:32.24 2(9)

23 Marcchiy BAZILE SR Stranahan 2:32.32 2(10)

24 Jace HADLEY JR Hollywood Hills 2:33.39 2(11)

25 Jared GARFINKEL SR Cooper City 2:41.55 2(12)

26 nolan DUNKLEY JR Hollywood Hills 2:45.21 2(13)

27 stepher WELKER JR Hollywood Hills 3:02.21 2(14)

Ashton PLEIMANN SR South Plantation DNS 1

Austin LEWIS FR Cooper City DNS 2

Charles GAMBLE SR Hollywood Hills DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Luca MARINELLI SR Stranahan 2:02.67

2 Lucas PITERA JR Western 2:04.25

3 Quinn SWEET SO Cypress Bay 2:05.64

4 Tyler BLAKE FR South Plantation 2:06.35

5 Jeremiah HOLASSIE FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:07.31

6 Gavin EVANS JR South Plantation 2:07.78

7 Maddox OLSON SR Western 2:08.87

8 Douglas LIVERMORE SO South Plantation 2:10.51

9 Bryce ASHLEY FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:11.19

10 Dashel GOODWIN FR Western 2:12.67

11 Richard ALABURDA SR Western 2:14.53

12 Nathan CLARKE JR Nova 2:15.74
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#16 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
13 Miguel MACHECHA JR Nova 2:23.99

Ashton PLEIMANN SR South Plantation DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Pierce JAMESON FR Cypress Bay 2:19.45

2 Ashton JEAN-LOUIS JR Stranahan 2:20.16

3 Matias RUBIN SR Cooper City 2:25.42

4 Aymero QUIRE FR Cooper City 2:26.00

5 Demario VICTOR SR Stranahan 2:26.37

6 Andres ZAMORA SO Nova 2:26.95

7 Victor FUNENTES FR Nova 2:28.98

8 Ryan NADANAM JR Cypress Bay 2:30.43

9 Luis BELGODERE-PAGAN SO Cypress Bay 2:32.24

10 Marcchiy BAZILE SR Stranahan 2:32.32

11 Jace HADLEY JR Hollywood Hills 2:33.39

12 Jared GARFINKEL SR Cooper City 2:41.55

13 nolan DUNKLEY JR Hollywood Hills 2:45.21

14 stepher WELKER JR Hollywood Hills 3:02.21

Austin LEWIS FR Cooper City DNS

Charles GAMBLE SR Hollywood Hills DNS

#17 Girls 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Hannah COMPTON SO Cypress Bay 26.86  (+0.3) 1(1)

2 Mikalah DAWES JR Nova 27.37  (+0.3) 1(2)

3 Amayah SOUFFRANT FR Nova 27.39  (+0.3) 1(3)

4 Chloe SAATOQUE FR St. Thomas Aquinas 27.43  (+0.5) 4(1)

5 Giana PEREZ FR Cypress Bay 27.49  (+0.5) 4(2)

6 Maydine NICHOLS SR Stranahan 27.60 27.593  (+0.3) 1(4)

6 Saanai DEVOE SO Nova 27.60 27.593  (+1.0) 2(1)

8 Miah MOBLEY SO St. Thomas Aquinas 27.62  (+0.3) 1(5)

9 Isys CROCKETT SO St. Thomas Aquinas 27.78  (+0.3) 1(6)

10 Azaria JACKSON FR South Plantation 28.13  (+1.0) 2(2)

11 Amaurri RHETT SR Western 28.18  (+0.3) 1(7)

12 Zena CHARLTON-LAW FR Cypress Bay 28.35  (+0.6) 3(1)

13 Brianna DEL-PINO JR South Plantation 28.62  (+1.0) 2(3)

14 Sophia PADRON SO Western 28.70  (+1.0) 2(4)

15 Taliyah BEDFORD JR Nova 29.03  (+0.6) 3(2)

16 Cai PRINCE SO Western 29.38  (+0.5) 4(3)

17 Hadiza CROCKETT FR St. Thomas Aquinas 29.58  (+0.6) 3(3)

18 Zahara CHARLTON-LAW JR Cypress Bay 30.59  (+0.6) 3(4)

19 Imani CARRE JR Cooper City 30.64  (+1.0) 2(5)

20 Nyla HARRIS SO Cooper City 31.15  (+1.0) 2(6)

21 Ellen HUANG SR Cooper City 31.32  (+1.0) 2(7)

22 Vanessa THEODORE SR Hollywood Hills 34.68  (+0.5) 4(4)

23 Vanessa DELERME SO Cooper City 35.08  (+0.6) 3(5)

Skyler FRANKLIN FR Western DNS 1

Brooklyn MAYES SR Stranahan DNS 2

BCAA SOUTH CENTRAL QUALIFIER
Davie, FL
hosted by: Western High School

Tuesday, March 14, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/14/2023 8:45 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12



#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

Kathy MORTIMER JR Hollywood Hills DNS 3

Taziah COLLIER SO Stranahan DNS 3

Sasha MARKIEH SR South Plantation DNS 3

Alexis TESTAMARK JR Stranahan DNS 4

Katie MORTIMER SO Hollywood Hills DNS 4

Tiana TELFORT SO South Plantation DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 Hannah COMPTON SO Cypress Bay 26.86

2 Mikalah DAWES JR Nova 27.37

3 Amayah SOUFFRANT FR Nova 27.39

4 Maydine NICHOLS SR Stranahan 27.60 27.593

5 Miah MOBLEY SO St. Thomas Aquinas 27.62

6 Isys CROCKETT SO St. Thomas Aquinas 27.78

7 Amaurri RHETT SR Western 28.18

Skyler FRANKLIN FR Western DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 Saanai DEVOE SO Nova 27.60 27.593

2 Azaria JACKSON FR South Plantation 28.13

3 Brianna DEL-PINO JR South Plantation 28.62

4 Sophia PADRON SO Western 28.70

5 Imani CARRE JR Cooper City 30.64

6 Nyla HARRIS SO Cooper City 31.15

7 Ellen HUANG SR Cooper City 31.32

Brooklyn MAYES SR Stranahan DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 Zena CHARLTON-LAW FR Cypress Bay 28.35

2 Taliyah BEDFORD JR Nova 29.03

3 Hadiza CROCKETT FR St. Thomas Aquinas 29.58

4 Zahara CHARLTON-LAW JR Cypress Bay 30.59

5 Vanessa DELERME SO Cooper City 35.08

Kathy MORTIMER JR Hollywood Hills DNS

Taziah COLLIER SO Stranahan DNS

Sasha MARKIEH SR South Plantation DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 Chloe SAATOQUE FR St. Thomas Aquinas 27.43

2 Giana PEREZ FR Cypress Bay 27.49

3 Cai PRINCE SO Western 29.38

4 Vanessa THEODORE SR Hollywood Hills 34.68

Alexis TESTAMARK JR Stranahan DNS

Katie MORTIMER SO Hollywood Hills DNS

Tiana TELFORT SO South Plantation DNS
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#18 Boys 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Cayden SMITH SO South Plantation 22.20  (+0.7) 1(1)

2 Breylan ADAMS JR Cypress Bay 22.79  (+0.7) 1(2)

3 Cameron WILLIAMS JR St. Thomas Aquinas 23.01  (+1.0) 4(1)

4 Jeremiah ODALUS SR Nova 23.37  (+1.0) 4(2)

5 Jayden BELL SR St. Thomas Aquinas 23.41  (+0.7) 1(3)

6 Omar SUAREZ-DAVIS JR Western 23.47  (+1.1) 2(1)

7 Daylen SCOTT FR St. Thomas Aquinas 23.56  (+0.7) 1(4)

8 Steven PERALTA FR South Plantation 23.57  (+1.0) 4(3)

9 Kaleb LAWRENCE JR Stranahan 23.65  (+0.7) 1(5)

10 Sandler RENOIS JR Stranahan 23.67  (+1.0) 4(4)

11 Diego TKACHENKO SO Western 23.91  (+1.1) 2(2)

12 Javaris MILLER JR Stranahan 24.10  (+1.0) 4(5)

13 Jovanny ALQUISIRAS JR Stranahan 24.11  (+1.1) 2(3)

14 Tyler SERAPHIN SO South Plantation 24.46  (+0.5) 3(1)

15 Kaid MUHAMMAD SR South Plantation 24.49  (+1.0) 4(6)

16 Andre QUINTERO SR Cypress Bay 24.83  (+1.1) 2(4)

17 Paul MATTHEWS SR Cooper City 24.86  (+1.0) 4(7)

18 Yakez SPARKS FR Nova 24.90  (+1.1) 2(5)

19 D'Angelo CHERUBIN JR Cooper City 25.72  (+0.5) 3(2)

20 Genaro HERANDEZ SR Hollywood Hills 26.05  (+0.5) 3(3)

21 Cameron MCGONIGAL JR Cooper City 26.43  (+0.5) 3(4)

22 Shomari HOGAN JR Hollywood Hills 28.17  (+0.5) 3(5)

23 Aidan DON SO Cooper City 28.18  (+0.5) 3(6)

Darnell TILGHMAN SO Nova DNS 1

Ryon WILLIAMS SO Nova DNS 1

Justice FITZPATRICK FR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 1

Kaleb HOOKFIN SR Cypress Bay DNS 2

Damani GOLSTON JR Hollywood Hills DNS 2

Santana FLEMING SR Western DNS 2

Jordan JEAN SR Western DNS 3

Jevon ELLIS JR Hollywood Hills DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 Cayden SMITH SO South Plantation 22.20

2 Breylan ADAMS JR Cypress Bay 22.79

3 Jayden BELL SR St. Thomas Aquinas 23.41

4 Daylen SCOTT FR St. Thomas Aquinas 23.56

5 Kaleb LAWRENCE JR Stranahan 23.65

Darnell TILGHMAN SO Nova DNS

Ryon WILLIAMS SO Nova DNS

Justice FITZPATRICK FR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 Omar SUAREZ-DAVIS JR Western 23.47

2 Diego TKACHENKO SO Western 23.91
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 Jovanny ALQUISIRAS JR Stranahan 24.11

4 Andre QUINTERO SR Cypress Bay 24.83

5 Yakez SPARKS FR Nova 24.90

Kaleb HOOKFIN SR Cypress Bay DNS

Damani GOLSTON JR Hollywood Hills DNS

Santana FLEMING SR Western DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 Tyler SERAPHIN SO South Plantation 24.46

2 D'Angelo CHERUBIN JR Cooper City 25.72

3 Genaro HERANDEZ SR Hollywood Hills 26.05

4 Cameron MCGONIGAL JR Cooper City 26.43

5 Shomari HOGAN JR Hollywood Hills 28.17

6 Aidan DON SO Cooper City 28.18

Jordan JEAN SR Western DNS

Jevon ELLIS JR Hollywood Hills DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 Cameron WILLIAMS JR St. Thomas Aquinas 23.01

2 Jeremiah ODALUS SR Nova 23.37

3 Steven PERALTA FR South Plantation 23.57

4 Sandler RENOIS JR Stranahan 23.67

5 Javaris MILLER JR Stranahan 24.10

6 Kaid MUHAMMAD SR South Plantation 24.49

7 Paul MATTHEWS SR Cooper City 24.86

#19 Girls 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Haylee SANTANTONIO SO Western 12:14.54

2 Tory GARDINER FR Western 12:27.57

3 Kennedy LERNER SR Cooper City 13:12.21

4 Christie PETROSINO FR St. Thomas Aquinas 13:56.36

5 Madison WEST SO Cypress Bay 14:24.75

6 Mya SANKAR FR Western 14:38.50

7 isabella ROBAINA FR St. Thomas Aquinas 14:55.41

8 Amanda SAFRIN SO Cooper City 15:18.88

9 Alix GENSON SO Cooper City 16:00.69

10 Mia PRZELOMSKI SR Cooper City 16:37.51

Karisma POLLY JR Western DNS

#20 Boys 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Elijah JOHN SR Nova 10:02.74

2 Ethan SAWYER JR Cypress Bay 10:13.13

3 Matiz THOMPSON SO Cypress Bay 10:14.00

4 Dante THOMPSON SR Cypress Bay 10:27.40

5 Alexander HERRERA SR Western 10:32.82

6 Adrian GANDARA JR Cypress Bay 10:38.49
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#20 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
7 Santiago LARA FR Western 10:40.97

8 Niko DAVIS SO Western 10:57.54

9 Gustavo PEREZ SO St. Thomas Aquinas 11:02.31

10 Ayman SALIM SR Cooper City 11:11.48

11 Damola OLAWODE FR Western 11:29.84

12 Cashton EDWARDS FR St. Thomas Aquinas 11:48.70

13 jon MAGBANUA FR St. Thomas Aquinas 11:50.65

14 Ethan BOND SO Cooper City 12:10.86

15 Achilles MCINTOSH SO Stranahan 12:20.19

16 Jad BOND FR Cooper City 15:39.23

J'vant CHISHOLM FR Stranahan DNF

Kristen ROSIER SO Stranahan DNF

Ashton JEAN-LOUIS JR Stranahan DNF

Ethan MAUS SO St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 South Plantation (A) 4:21.79

2 Nova (A) 4:25.58

3 Stranahan (A) 4:27.80

4 Hollywood Hills (A) 4:42.67

5 Cooper City (A) 4:50.40

Cypress Bay (A) DNF

Western (A) DNS

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Stranahan (A) 3:29.38

2 Western (A) 3:32.47

3 South Plantation (A) 3:36.88

4 Nova (A) 3:40.16

Cooper City (A) DNF

#23 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Sophia PADRON SO Western 4.40m 14' 51 /4   (NW) 4.37 4.33 4.40 2(1)

2 Maydine NICHOLS SR Stranahan 4.36m 14' 33 /4   (NW) 4.32 4.36 4.34 2(2)

3 Hannah COMPTON SO Cypress Bay 4.34m 14' 3"   (NW) FOUL 4.10 4.34 1(1)

4 Asia RICKS SO Stranahan 4.30m 14' 11 /4   (NW) 4.27 4.30 4.15 1(2)

5 Guiliana KOSTICK FR St. Thomas A 4.30m 14' 11 /4   (NW) 4.30 3.97 FOUL 2(3)

6 Saanai DEVOE SO Nova 4.04m 13' 31 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.04 1(3)

7 Avani MEDINA FR Stranahan 3.95m 12' 111 /2   (NW) 3.95 3.72 3.93 1(4)

8 Celyne DELIA JR Nova 3.80m 12' 53 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.48 3.80 2(4)

9 Vanessa THEODORE SR Hollywood Hil 3.70m 12' 13 /4   (NW) 3.70 3.69 FOUL 1(5)
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#23 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
10 Yesenia GUEVARA SO Hollywood Hil 3.69m 12' 11 /4   (NW) 3.28 3.69 3.65 1(6)

11 Annyah ST OMER JR Nova 3.62m 11' 101 /2   (NW) 3.62 3.30 3.53 1(7)

12 Ja'Kayla ALFRED JR Nova 3.62m 11' 101 /2   (NW) FOUL 3.62 FOUL 1(8)

13 Shalomi CARRE FR Cooper City 3.40m 11' 2"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.40 1(9)

14 Marianne FERMIN SO Cooper City 3.20m 10' 6"   (NW) FOUL 3.20 3.12 1(10)

15 Annina LAPENTTI JR Cooper City 3.18m 10' 51 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.18 2(5)

16 Aaysia WILLIAMS FR Western 3.16m 10' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL 3.16 FOUL 2(6)

Madeline CURIALE SO Western DNS 2

Lexie PIERRE SO Stranahan DNS 2

Mistiann VERDIER SR Western DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Hannah COMPTON SO Cypress Bay 4.34m 14' 3"   (NW) FOUL 4.10 4.34

2 Asia RICKS SO Stranahan 4.30m 14' 11 /4   (NW) 4.27 4.30 4.15

3 Saanai DEVOE SO Nova 4.04m 13' 31 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.04

4 Avani MEDINA FR Stranahan 3.95m 12' 111 /2   (NW) 3.95 3.72 3.93

5 Vanessa THEODORE SR Hollywood Hil 3.70m 12' 13 /4   (NW) 3.70 3.69 FOUL

6 Yesenia GUEVARA SO Hollywood Hil 3.69m 12' 11 /4   (NW) 3.28 3.69 3.65

7 Annyah ST OMER JR Nova 3.62m 11' 101 /2   (NW) 3.62 3.30 3.53

8 Ja'Kayla ALFRED JR Nova 3.62m 11' 101 /2   (NW) FOUL 3.62 FOUL

9 Shalomi CARRE FR Cooper City 3.40m 11' 2"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.40

10 Marianne FERMIN SO Cooper City 3.20m 10' 6"   (NW) FOUL 3.20 3.12

Flight 2 of 2

1 Sophia PADRON SO Western 4.40m 14' 51 /4   (NW) 4.37 4.33 4.40

2 Maydine NICHOLS SR Stranahan 4.36m 14' 33 /4   (NW) 4.32 4.36 4.34

3 Guiliana KOSTICK FR St. Thomas A 4.30m 14' 11 /4   (NW) 4.30 3.97 FOUL

4 Celyne DELIA JR Nova 3.80m 12' 53 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.48 3.80

5 Annina LAPENTTI JR Cooper City 3.18m 10' 51 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.18

6 Aaysia WILLIAMS FR Western 3.16m 10' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL 3.16 FOUL

Madeline CURIALE SO Western DNS

Lexie PIERRE SO Stranahan DNS

Mistiann VERDIER SR Western DNS

#24 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Christian CABRERA SR Nova 6.28m 20' 71 /4   (NW) FOUL 6.17 6.28 1(1)

2 Hezekiah HARRIS SR St. Thomas A 5.84m 19' 2"   (NW) 5.48 5.74 5.84 1(2)

3 Jacob SYLVESTRE JR Western 5.81m 19' 03 /4   (NW) 5.81 5.66 5.56 1(3)

4 Chase JOHNSON SR Nova 5.79m 19' 0"   (NW) 5.46 5.79 5.02 1(4)

5 Stone STROKIN FR Western 5.71m 18' 9"   (NW) FOUL 5.71 FOUL 1(5)

6 Kaleb LAWRENCE JR Stranahan 5.65m 18' 61 /2   (NW) 5.65 5.41 5.33 1(6)

7 Elijah PETIT-DO SR Nova 5.58m 18' 33 /4   (NW) 5.42 5.58 5.48 1(7)

8 Jason DUNKLEY FR Nova 5.53m 18' 13 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 5.53 2(1)

9 Santiago SOUCY JR Cooper City 5.33m 17' 6"   (NW) 5.33 5.30 5.27 2(2)
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#24 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
10 Devan LAMAR SR Stranahan 5.25m 17' 23 /4   (NW) FOUL 5.18 5.25 1(8)

11 Cyle LLANES SR Stranahan 5.18m 17' 0"   (NW) 5.10 5.18 5.02 1(9)

12 Santiago ORDONEZ FR St. Thomas A 4.92m 16' 13 /4   (NW) 4.26 4.92 4.71 2(3)

13 Phillip PROPHETTE JR Hollywood Hil 4.80m 15' 9"   (NW) 4.74 4.77 4.80 1(10)

14 Genaro HERANDEZ SR Hollywood Hil 4.54m 14' 103 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.54 2(4)

15 Wayne FINDLEY FR Western 4.44m 14' 7"   (NW) 3.93 4.44 4.17 2(5)

16 D'Angelo CHERUBIN JR Cooper City 4.26m 13' 113 /4   (NW) 4.26 3.98 FOUL 2(6)

17 Noah DOLBERG JR Western 3.86m 12' 8"   (NW) 2.92 3.86 3.55 2(7)

18 Lemarcus HARRIS JR Hollywood Hil 3.78m 12' 5"   (NW) 3.78 FOUL FOUL 2(8)

Mitchell MANDELL SR Cooper City DNS 1

Chris THORNTON JR Stranahan DNS 2

Brady MATTHEWS JR Cooper City DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Christian CABRERA SR Nova 6.28m 20' 71 /4   (NW) FOUL 6.17 6.28

2 Hezekiah HARRIS SR St. Thomas A 5.84m 19' 2"   (NW) 5.48 5.74 5.84

3 Jacob SYLVESTRE JR Western 5.81m 19' 03 /4   (NW) 5.81 5.66 5.56

4 Chase JOHNSON SR Nova 5.79m 19' 0"   (NW) 5.46 5.79 5.02

5 Stone STROKIN FR Western 5.71m 18' 9"   (NW) FOUL 5.71 FOUL

6 Kaleb LAWRENCE JR Stranahan 5.65m 18' 61 /2   (NW) 5.65 5.41 5.33

7 Elijah PETIT-DO SR Nova 5.58m 18' 33 /4   (NW) 5.42 5.58 5.48

8 Devan LAMAR SR Stranahan 5.25m 17' 23 /4   (NW) FOUL 5.18 5.25

9 Cyle LLANES SR Stranahan 5.18m 17' 0"   (NW) 5.10 5.18 5.02

10 Phillip PROPHETTE JR Hollywood Hil 4.80m 15' 9"   (NW) 4.74 4.77 4.80

Mitchell MANDELL SR Cooper City DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Jason DUNKLEY FR Nova 5.53m 18' 13 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 5.53

2 Santiago SOUCY JR Cooper City 5.33m 17' 6"   (NW) 5.33 5.30 5.27

3 Santiago ORDONEZ FR St. Thomas A 4.92m 16' 13 /4   (NW) 4.26 4.92 4.71

4 Genaro HERANDEZ SR Hollywood Hil 4.54m 14' 103 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.54

5 Wayne FINDLEY FR Western 4.44m 14' 7"   (NW) 3.93 4.44 4.17

6 D'Angelo CHERUBIN JR Cooper City 4.26m 13' 113 /4   (NW) 4.26 3.98 FOUL

7 Noah DOLBERG JR Western 3.86m 12' 8"   (NW) 2.92 3.86 3.55

8 Lemarcus HARRIS JR Hollywood Hil 3.78m 12' 5"   (NW) 3.78 FOUL FOUL

Chris THORNTON JR Stranahan DNS

Brady MATTHEWS JR Cooper City DNS

#25 Girls Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Hannah COMPTON SO Cypress Bay 9.60m 31' 6"   (NW) 8.90 8.55 9.60

2 Jaleah LEWIS SO Nova 9.10m 29' 101 /4   (NW) 8.70 9.00 9.10

3 Annyah ST OMER JR Nova 8.52m 27' 111 /2   (NW) 8.06 8.35 8.52

Jai'la COLEY SR Nova NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Ja'Kayla ALFRED JR Nova NM FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#25 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Vanessa THEODORE SR Hollywood Hil NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#26 Boys Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Cyle LLANES SR Stranahan 11.60m 38' 03 /4   (NW) FOUL 11.60 FOUL

2 Malachi NELSON JR Nova 10.73m 35' 21 /2   (NW) 10.73 10.69 10.36

3 Christopher NANCE JR Nova 10.49m 34' 5"   (NW) 10.10 10.49 FOUL

Richard RUIZ FR Western NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Jayden MCBRIDE SO Western NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Noah DOLBERG JR Western NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Jason DUNKLEY FR Nova NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Christian CABRERA SR Nova NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Jacob SYLVESTRE JR Western NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Demario VICTOR SR Stranahan DNS

Lemarcus HARRIS JR Hollywood Hil DNS

#27 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.22 1.27 1.32 1.37 1.42

1 Alani MITCHELL SO St. Thomas A 1.37m 4' 6" P P O XO XXX

2 Oleyse FOSTER JR Nova 1.37m 4' 6" O O O XXO XXX

3 Jaleah LEWIS SO Nova 1.32m 4' 4" O O O XXX

4 Alaia BOSTON SR Cooper City 1.32m 4' 4" P P XO XXX

5 Annyah ST OMER JR Nova 1.22m 4' 0" O XXX

5 Jai'la COLEY SR Nova 1.22m 4' 0" O XXX

Halle BROWN FR Western NH XXX

#28 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77 1.82 1.87

1 Curtis WEBSTER FR South Plantati 1.82m 5' 111 /2 O O XO XXO XO XXX

2 Christian CABRERA SR Nova 1.82m 5' 111 /2 P O XO O XXO XXX

3 Elijah PETIT-DO SR Nova 1.72m 5' 73 /4 O O O XXX

4 Chase JOHNSON SR Nova 1.67m 5' 53 /4 XO XO XXX

5 Jordan JEAN SR Western 1.62m 5' 33 /4 XO XXX

Alex ALY FR Western NH XXX

Cyle LLANES SR Stranahan NH XXX

Jeremiah ODALUS SR Nova NH XXX

Alonzo HERRING SR Stranahan NH XXX

Noah DOLBERG JR Western NH XXX

Mitchell MANDELL SR Cooper City NH XXX

Chris THORNTON JR Stranahan DNS

Dakarai AUSTIN SO Western DNS
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#29 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.20 1.35 1.50 1.65 1.80 1.95

1 Emily SHUMAN SO Western 1.80m 5' 103 /4 P P P P O XXX

2 Halle BROWN FR Western 1.80m 5' 103 /4 O O O O XO XXX

3 Meilani ORRIS FR St. Thomas A 1.65m 5' 5" O XO O XO XXX

4 Viviana GARCIA FR St. Thomas A 1.50m 4' 11" O XXO XO XXX

5 Amy RUHLIN FR St. Thomas A 1.20m 3' 111 /4 XO XXX

Madeline CURIALE SO Western NH XXX

Cai PRINCE SO Western NH XXX

#30 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.80 1.95 2.10 2.25 2.40 2.55 2.70 2.85 3.00 3.15

1 Parker HAWKINS SO St. Thomas A 3.00m 9' 10" P P P P P O XO O XXO XXX

2 Stone STROKIN FR Western 2.55m 8' 41 /4 P P O O O O XXX

3 Bryce WEISBLAT JR Western 2.55m 8' 41 /4 P P P O XO O XXX

4 Mike KRAUS FR St. Thomas A 2.25m 7' 41 /2 O O O O XXX

4 Jackson ROSS FR St. Thomas A 2.25m 7' 41 /2 P O O O XXX

6 Kingston ROSS FR St. Thomas A 2.10m 6' 103 /4 O O O XXX

7 Anthony LLANOS SR Western 1.80m 5' 103 /4 O XP XX

#31 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Alexi AROCHO SO St. Thomas A 11.11m 36' 51 /2 11.11 10.84 11.02

2 Faith BENNETT-PAGE SO St. Thomas A 10.38m 34' 03 /4 10.38 9.94 9.58

3 Janelle CERENORD SO St. Thomas A 10.13m 33' 3" 10.13 9.58 FOUL

4 Zahara CHARLTON-LAW JR Cypress Bay 9.24m 30' 33 /4 6.95 9.24 6.03

5 Anilah HELENESE JR Nova 8.70m 28' 61 /2 7.94 FOUL 8.70

6 Jadore DELEVEAUX SO South Plantati 8.40m 27' 63 /4 7.44 7.63 8.40

7 Kyliah PARKER FR Stranahan 8.21m 26' 111 /4 7.77 8.21 7.79

8 Cristina PASCAL SR Stranahan 7.68m 25' 21 /2 7.68 7.29 7.38

9 Sophie OBERHELMA FR St. Thomas A 7.42m 24' 41 /4 6.80 7.28 7.42

10 Vidlynn DUGARD SO Nova 7.34m 24' 1" 6.60 7.34 7.12

11 Bryce AZIM FR Stranahan 7.18m 23' 63 /4 7.18 6.94 6.96

12 Mai TURNER FR Cypress Bay 5.96m 19' 63 /4 5.96 5.65 5.96

Dasjah WILLIAMS SO Stranahan DNS

#32 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Brandon JOSEPH SO St. Thomas A 12.27m 40' 31 /4 FOUL 11.66 12.27 1(1)

2 Aaron PESTANO SR South Plantati 12.21m 40' 03 /4 12.09 12.21 12.09 2(1)

3 Vildor SOJOUSSE JR Hollywood Hil 11.60m 38' 03 /4 9.79 11.60 11.48 1(2)

4 Delroy PAUL JR Hollywood Hil 11.51m 37' 91 /4 9.67 9.79 11.51 1(3)

5 Karsten CHARLES JR Western 10.84m 35' 63 /4 10.84 9.96 10.45 1(4)

6 Phillip PROPHETTE JR Hollywood Hil 10.78m 35' 41 /2 9.58 10.06 10.78 1(5)

7 Jaquan RUSSELL SR Cooper City 10.78m 35' 41 /2 10.78 FOUL FOUL 1(6)
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#32 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
8 Isaac BAKER SR St. Thomas A 10.50m 34' 51 /2 10.50 9.70 FOUL 1(7)

9 James LEWIS IV JR Stranahan 10.39m 34' 11 /4 9.78 10.39 10.03 2(2)

10 Jude SPENCE SR South Plantati 10.14m 33' 31 /4 10.14 9.78 8.65 1(8)

11 Francisco PINKERTON JR Western 10.09m 33' 11 /4 9.48 8.62 10.09 1(9)

12 Jacques PAUL SO Stranahan 9.91m 32' 61 /4 FOUL 8.92 9.91 1(10)

13 Raheem HALL JR Stranahan 9.77m 32' 03 /4 FOUL 8.76 9.77 2(3)

14 Nicholas SANDERS SO Stranahan 9.58m 31' 51 /4 8.55 8.78 9.58 1(11)

15 Paul MATTHEWS SR Cooper City 9.53m 31' 31 /4 9.53 9.49 8.84 2(4)

16 Lucas OBERHELMAN FR St. Thomas A 9.38m 30' 91 /4 9.15 8.17 9.38 2(5)

17 Jordan JANVIER SR Cooper City 8.23m 27' 0" FOUL 7.54 8.23 2(6)

18 Christian PAUL JR Hollywood Hil 8.09m 26' 61 /2 7.95 7.99 8.09 2(7)

19 Elijah ODALUS FR Nova 7.87m 25' 10" 7.49 7.28 7.87 2(8)

20 Ron CAYUBIT SO Cooper City 7.33m 24' 03 /4 7.33 6.75 7.31 2(9)

Samuel MILLER JR Cypress Bay NM FOUL PASS PASS 2

Jovanny DEANE JR Cypress Bay DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Brandon JOSEPH SO St. Thomas A 12.27m 40' 31 /4 FOUL 11.66 12.27

2 Vildor SOJOUSSE JR Hollywood Hil 11.60m 38' 03 /4 9.79 11.60 11.48

3 Delroy PAUL JR Hollywood Hil 11.51m 37' 91 /4 9.67 9.79 11.51

4 Karsten CHARLES JR Western 10.84m 35' 63 /4 10.84 9.96 10.45

5 Phillip PROPHETTE JR Hollywood Hil 10.78m 35' 41 /2 9.58 10.06 10.78

6 Jaquan RUSSELL SR Cooper City 10.78m 35' 41 /2 10.78 FOUL FOUL

7 Isaac BAKER SR St. Thomas A 10.50m 34' 51 /2 10.50 9.70 FOUL

8 Jude SPENCE SR South Plantati 10.14m 33' 31 /4 10.14 9.78 8.65

9 Francisco PINKERTON JR Western 10.09m 33' 11 /4 9.48 8.62 10.09

10 Jacques PAUL SO Stranahan 9.91m 32' 61 /4 FOUL 8.92 9.91

11 Nicholas SANDERS SO Stranahan 9.58m 31' 51 /4 8.55 8.78 9.58

Flight 2 of 2

1 Aaron PESTANO SR South Plantati 12.21m 40' 03 /4 12.09 12.21 12.09

2 James LEWIS IV JR Stranahan 10.39m 34' 11 /4 9.78 10.39 10.03

3 Raheem HALL JR Stranahan 9.77m 32' 03 /4 FOUL 8.76 9.77

4 Paul MATTHEWS SR Cooper City 9.53m 31' 31 /4 9.53 9.49 8.84

5 Lucas OBERHELMAN FR St. Thomas A 9.38m 30' 91 /4 9.15 8.17 9.38

6 Jordan JANVIER SR Cooper City 8.23m 27' 0" FOUL 7.54 8.23

7 Christian PAUL JR Hollywood Hil 8.09m 26' 61 /2 7.95 7.99 8.09

8 Elijah ODALUS FR Nova 7.87m 25' 10" 7.49 7.28 7.87

9 Ron CAYUBIT SO Cooper City 7.33m 24' 03 /4 7.33 6.75 7.31

Samuel MILLER JR Cypress Bay NM FOUL PASS PASS

Jovanny DEANE JR Cypress Bay DNS

#33 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Alexi AROCHO SO St. Thomas A 29.35m 96' 3" 28.32 28.13 29.35
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#33 Girls Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

2 Jadore DELEVEAUX SO South Plantati 27.11m 88' 11" 26.90 26.40 27.11

3 Vidlynn DUGARD SO Nova 23.47m 77' 0" 23.47 22.18 19.48

4 Anilah HELENESE JR Nova 21.69m 71' 2" 21.69 FOUL 20.81

5 Bryce AZIM FR Stranahan 17.81m 58' 5" 15.52 15.85 17.81

6 Mai TURNER FR Cypress Bay 17.11m 56' 2" 17.11 15.24 FOUL

7 Cristina PASCAL SR Stranahan 16.86m 55' 4" 16.26 14.21 16.86

8 Kyliah PARKER FR Stranahan 14.94m 49' 0" FOUL FOUL 14.94

9 Zahara CHARLTON-LAW JR Cypress Bay 13.39m 43' 11" 13.39 11.00 11.46

#34 Boys Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Aaron PESTANO SR South Plantati 33.57m 110' 2" 25.70 28.88 33.57 2(1)

2 Isaac BAKER SR St. Thomas A 31.29m 102' 8" 29.39 FOUL 31.29 1(1)

3 Jeshua RUSKIN FR Western 30.17m 99' 0" 27.00 30.17 24.56 1(2)

4 Vildor SOJOUSSE JR Hollywood Hil 29.53m 96' 10" 29.53 27.05 28.26 1(3)

5 Kaleb LAFRANCE JR Stranahan 29.07m 95' 4" FOUL 28.45 29.07 2(2)

6 Lucas OBERHELMAN FR St. Thomas A 27.28m 89' 6" 26.58 22.08 27.28 1(4)

7 Jude SPENCE SR South Plantati 25.48m 83' 7" 24.62 25.48 FOUL 1(5)

8 Lloyd RUSKIN JR FR Western 24.53m 80' 6" 23.59 23.13 24.53 1(6)

9 Phillip PROPHETTE JR Hollywood Hil 24.44m 80' 2" 24.44 23.90 FOUL 1(7)

10 Eric MORRIS JR Stranahan 20.97m 68' 9" 20.97 18.86 20.00 2(3)

11 Ron CAYUBIT SO Cooper City 19.93m 65' 5" 19.93 18.33 19.73 2(4)

12 Christian PAUL JR Hollywood Hil 18.17m 59' 7" 13.27 18.17 14.66 2(5)

13 Anthony LEWIS JR Hollywood Hil 17.13m 56' 2" 15.81 17.13 17.10 2(6)

14 Jovanny DEANE JR Cypress Bay 15.91m 52' 2" 14.31 15.91 14.20 2(7)

15 Elijah ODALUS FR Nova 14.60m 47' 11" 14.60 14.59 14.11 1(8)

Jaquan RUSSELL SR Cooper City NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

Samuel MILLER JR Cypress Bay NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

Jamesley PIERRE SO Stranahan DNS 2

Tremaine WILLIAMS SO Stranahan DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Isaac BAKER SR St. Thomas A 31.29m 102' 8" 29.39 FOUL 31.29

2 Jeshua RUSKIN FR Western 30.17m 99' 0" 27.00 30.17 24.56

3 Vildor SOJOUSSE JR Hollywood Hil 29.53m 96' 10" 29.53 27.05 28.26

4 Lucas OBERHELMAN FR St. Thomas A 27.28m 89' 6" 26.58 22.08 27.28

5 Jude SPENCE SR South Plantati 25.48m 83' 7" 24.62 25.48 FOUL

6 Lloyd RUSKIN JR FR Western 24.53m 80' 6" 23.59 23.13 24.53

7 Phillip PROPHETTE JR Hollywood Hil 24.44m 80' 2" 24.44 23.90 FOUL

8 Elijah ODALUS FR Nova 14.60m 47' 11" 14.60 14.59 14.11

Jaquan RUSSELL SR Cooper City NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Samuel MILLER JR Cypress Bay NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2
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#34 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Aaron PESTANO SR South Plantati 33.57m 110' 2" 25.70 28.88 33.57

2 Kaleb LAFRANCE JR Stranahan 29.07m 95' 4" FOUL 28.45 29.07

3 Eric MORRIS JR Stranahan 20.97m 68' 9" 20.97 18.86 20.00

4 Ron CAYUBIT SO Cooper City 19.93m 65' 5" 19.93 18.33 19.73

5 Christian PAUL JR Hollywood Hil 18.17m 59' 7" 13.27 18.17 14.66

6 Anthony LEWIS JR Hollywood Hil 17.13m 56' 2" 15.81 17.13 17.10

7 Jovanny DEANE JR Cypress Bay 15.91m 52' 2" 14.31 15.91 14.20

Jamesley PIERRE SO Stranahan DNS

Tremaine WILLIAMS SO Stranahan DNS
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